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63304069301 CLINDAMYCIN  CAP 300MG MAY 23 20.00 0.45 0.25777 51%-75% Above N No

50742024890 DILTIAZEM    CAP 120MG ER MAY 23 90.00 0.17 0.14367 10%-25% Above Y No

00054001025 FLECAINIDE   TAB 50MG MAY 23 360.00 0.63 0.12035 200% Above N No

65862020199 LOSARTAN POT TAB 25MG MAY 23 30.00 0.04 0.03648 10%-25% Above N No

31722088490 ROSUVASTATIN TAB 20MG MAY 23 90.00 0.24 0.07239 200% Above N No

45963055650 GABAPENTIN   CAP 300MG MAY 23 30.00 0.05 0.04287 26%-50% Above N No

29300034901 ALLOPURINOL  TAB 100MG MAY 23 90.00 0.19 0.05010 200% Above N No

43547040111 FUROSEMIDE   TAB 20MG MAY 23 90.00 0.07 0.02864 101%-200% Above N No

00832105410 BACLOFEN     TAB 10MG MAY 23 90.00 0.11 0.04906 101%-200% Above N No

10702005601 OXYCODONE    TAB 10MG MAY 23 90.00 0.18 0.12441 26%-50% Above N No

16714077802 EZETIM/SIMVA TAB 10-10MG MAY 23 90.00 2.13 0.23563 200% Above N No

67877044390 RABEPRAZOLE  TAB 20MG MAY 23 90.00 0.22 0.18949 10%-25% Above Y No

27241009810 DULOXETINE   CAP 30MG MAY 23 90.00 0.13 0.10057 26%-50% Above Y No

31722070210 LOSARTAN POT TAB 100MG MAY 23 90.00 0.12 0.07007 51%-75% Above Y No

64380080707 IBUPROFEN    TAB 800MG MAY 23 90.00 0.14 0.07416 76%-100% Above N No

16571069850 LANSOPRAZOLE CAP 30MG DR MAY 23 90.00 0.67 0.11351 200% Above N No

68462030450 NORETHIN ACE TAB 5MG MAY 23 30.00 0.53 0.29766 76%-100% Above N No

68180098003 LISINOPRIL   TAB 10MG MAY 23 30.00 0.02 0.01777 10%-25% Above N No

43547040111 FUROSEMIDE   TAB 20MG MAY 23 60.00 0.05 0.02864 76%-100% Above N No

69238183207 LEVOTHYROXIN TAB 75MCG MAY 23 90.00 0.13 0.10122 10%-25% Above N No

68180035202 SERTRALINE   TAB 50MG MAY 23 90.00 0.09 0.04376 101%-200% Above N No

68462029201 VERAPAMIL    TAB 120MG ER MAY 23 90.00 0.52 0.25352 101%-200% Above N No

00186037020 SYMBICORT    AER 160-4.5 MAY 23 30.60 23.20 36.76148 (26%-50%) Below N No

00054032756 FLUTIC/SALME AER 250/50 MAY 23 60.00 1.94 1.54973 10%-25% Above N No

00378064205 PREDNISONE   TAB 20MG MAY 23 30.00 0.04 0.08741 (26%-50%) Below N No
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00832135811 DOXAZOSIN    TAB 4MG MAY 23 90.00 0.13 0.10532 10%-25% Above Y No

55111011901 FAMOTIDINE   TAB 20MG MAY 23 180.00 0.12 0.02957 200% Above N No

59651021430 AZELASTINE   SPR 0.1% MAY 23 30.00 0.97 0.32323 200% Above N No

52817033200 CYCLOBENZAPR TAB 10MG MAY 23 90.00 0.02 0.02117 10%-25% Above N No

42858010401 OXYCOD/APAP  TAB 10-325MG MAY 23 180.00 0.07 0.22457 (51%-75%) Below N No

00781237101 AMPHET/DEXTR CAP 30MG ER MAY 23 30.00 1.06 0.64360 51%-75% Above N No

76385011050 CARVEDILOL   TAB 3.125MG MAY 23 60.00 0.02 0.01938 10%-25% Above N No

68180035302 SERTRALINE   TAB 100MG MAY 23 180.00 0.13 0.05656 101%-200% Above N No

65862001205 SERTRALINE   TAB 50MG MAY 23 30.00 0.04 0.04450 (10%-25%) Below N No

65862001105 SERTRALINE   TAB 25MG MAY 23 30.00 0.02 0.04081 (51%-75%) Below N No

45802046564 KETOCONAZOLE SHA 2% MAY 23 120.00 0.05 0.09638 (26%-50%) Below N No

13668013501 ESCITALOPRAM TAB 5MG MAY 23 90.00 0.10 0.04775 101%-200% Above Y No

67877024760 QUETIAPINE   TAB 300MG MAY 23 180.00 0.64 0.13758 200% Above N No

00093534356 SILDENAFIL   TAB 100MG MAY 23 6.00 0.37 0.23982 51%-75% Above N No

65862085901 FAMOTIDINE   TAB 20MG MAY 23 60.00 0.08 0.03112 101%-200% Above N No

00378182377 LEVOTHYROXIN TAB 137MCG MAY 23 90.00 0.34 0.12212 101%-200% Above N No

65862086001 FAMOTIDINE   TAB 40MG MAY 23 90.00 0.24 0.06101 200% Above N No

60505257507 BALSALAZIDE  CAP 750MG MAY 23 810.00 0.24 0.46325 (26%-50%) Below Y No

11534016503 FOLIC ACID   TAB 1MG MAY 23 90.00 0.09 0.02916 200% Above Y No

00093101042 MUPIROCIN    OIN 2% MAY 23 22.00 0.32 0.18515 51%-75% Above N No

43598083005 ATORVASTATIN TAB 10MG MAY 23 60.00 0.11 0.03116 200% Above N No

70010049105 METFORMIN    TAB 500MG ER MAY 23 360.00 0.07 0.03133 101%-200% Above N No

00168033230 FLUTICASONE  CRE 0.05% MAY 23 60.00 0.23 0.25525 (10%-25%) Below N No

00406889301 AMPHET/DEXTR TAB 20MG MAY 23 90.00 0.59 0.31735 76%-100% Above N No

68180088673 NIKKI        TAB 3-0.02MG MAY 23 28.00 0.51 0.27573 76%-100% Above N No
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53746051401 SPIRONOLACT  TAB 50MG MAY 23 90.00 0.39 0.10984 200% Above N No

45963055650 GABAPENTIN   CAP 300MG MAY 23 30.00 0.05 0.04254 26%-50% Above N No

69238115409 EZETIMIBE    TAB 10MG JUN 23 30.00 0.33 0.08903 200% Above N No

70436005801 BUPROPION    TAB 100MG SR JUN 23 90.00 0.44 0.10481 200% Above N No

68382003616 VENLAFAXINE  CAP 150MG ER JUN 23 90.00 0.50 0.15177 200% Above N No

43598083305 ATORVASTATIN TAB 80MG JUN 23 30.00 0.10 0.09030 10%-25% Above N No

00406055201 OXYCODONE    TAB 5MG JUN 23 10.00 0.14 0.07471 76%-100% Above N No

72205001390 PREGABALIN   CAP 75MG JUN 23 60.00 0.21 0.07708 101%-200% Above N No

00093317431 ALBUTEROL    AER HFA JUN 23 8.50 3.94 2.84938 26%-50% Above N No

70010049110 METFORMIN    TAB 500MG ER JUN 23 90.00 0.08 0.03133 101%-200% Above N No

00143312601 DICYCLOMINE  CAP 10MG JUN 23 60.00 0.14 0.12432 10%-25% Above N No

68462043730 OLMESA MEDOX TAB 20MG JUN 23 90.00 0.26 0.08706 101%-200% Above N No

59651000305 OMEPRAZOLE   CAP 40MG JUN 23 90.00 0.11 0.05737 76%-100% Above N No

65862090801 CELECOXIB    CAP 100MG JUN 23 30.00 0.14 0.09223 51%-75% Above N No

68382050010 OMEPRAZOLE   CAP 40MG JUN 23 30.00 0.04 0.05737 (10%-25%) Below N No

00832105410 BACLOFEN     TAB 10MG JUN 23 90.00 0.13 0.04870 101%-200% Above N No

10702005601 OXYCODONE    TAB 10MG JUN 23 90.00 0.20 0.12415 51%-75% Above N No

00093720298 PRAVASTATIN  TAB 40MG JUN 23 90.00 0.25 0.08534 101%-200% Above N No

00093354143 ESTRADIOL    CRE 0.01% JUN 23 42.50 1.69 0.65174 101%-200% Above N No

00472033720 HYDROCORT    CRE 2.5% JUN 23 20.00 0.08 0.12017 (26%-50%) Below N No

00378729189 NORETHIN ACE TAB 5MG JUN 23 90.00 0.61 0.33168 76%-100% Above N No

43547040111 FUROSEMIDE   TAB 20MG JUN 23 60.00 0.06 0.02933 101%-200% Above N No

69097015907 MELOXICAM    TAB 15MG JUN 23 30.00 0.04 0.02296 76%-100% Above N No

50111064801 FLUOXETINE   CAP 20MG JUN 23 90.00 0.07 0.03066 101%-200% Above N No

68180098003 LISINOPRIL   TAB 10MG JUN 23 90.00 0.04 0.01823 101%-200% Above N No
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65862035705 CLOPIDOGREL  TAB 75MG JUN 23 90.00 0.13 0.06332 101%-200% Above N No

42806031205 DOXYCYCL HYC TAB 100MG JUN 23 90.00 0.30 0.12954 101%-200% Above N No

42806034101 AMPHET/DEXTR TAB 10MG JUN 23 60.00 0.37 0.33166 10%-25% Above N No

00378668910 PANTOPRAZOLE TAB 40MG JUN 23 90.00 0.17 0.05468 200% Above N No

70377000712 ROSUVASTATIN TAB 10MG JUN 23 90.00 0.17 0.05219 200% Above N No

68462010630 ONDANSETRON  TAB 8MG JUN 23 10.00 0.11 0.09842 10%-25% Above N No

64980056310 FUROSEMIDE   TAB 40MG JUN 23 90.00 0.07 0.03059 101%-200% Above N No

43547040111 FUROSEMIDE   TAB 20MG JUN 23 30.00 0.06 0.02933 101%-200% Above N No

42858010401 OXYCOD/APAP  TAB 10-325MG JUN 23 180.00 0.07 0.22457 (51%-75%) Below N No

72888003405 CARVEDILOL   TAB 3.125MG JUN 23 60.00 0.03 0.01938 26%-50% Above N No

00172392670 DIAZEPAM     TAB 5MG JUN 23 60.00 0.04 0.03150 26%-50% Above N No

69238183107 LEVOTHYROXIN TAB 50MCG JUN 23 90.00 0.11 0.07773 26%-50% Above N No

00591288401 VERAPAMIL    CAP 240MG SR JUN 23 90.00 0.47 1.29757 (51%-75%) Below N No

57237001401 TAMSULOSIN   CAP 0.4MG JUN 23 90.00 0.26 0.05971 200% Above N No

65862085901 FAMOTIDINE   TAB 20MG JUN 23 60.00 0.08 0.03112 101%-200% Above N No

43386070083 SODIUM/POTAS SOL MAGNESIU JUN 23 354.00 0.17 0.21765 (10%-25%) Below N No

16729045317 LEVOTHYROXIN TAB 125MCG JUN 23 90.00 0.14 0.11902 10%-25% Above Y No

31722071310 PANTOPRAZOLE TAB 40MG JUN 23 90.00 0.12 0.05468 101%-200% Above Y No

51224000760 METFORMIN    TAB 500MG ER JUN 23 90.00 0.11 0.03133 200% Above Y No

13668013501 ESCITALOPRAM TAB 5MG JUN 23 90.00 0.11 0.04775 101%-200% Above Y No

43547035311 LISINOPRIL   TAB 10MG JUN 23 90.00 0.10 0.01823 200% Above Y No

00093534356 SILDENAFIL   TAB 100MG JUN 23 6.00 0.41 0.23982 51%-75% Above N No

27808023302 DOXYCYCL HYC CAP 100MG JUN 23 20.00 0.20 0.13947 26%-50% Above N No

65862001105 SERTRALINE   TAB 25MG JUN 23 30.00 0.02 0.04081 (51%-75%) Below N No

65862001205 SERTRALINE   TAB 50MG JUN 23 30.00 0.04 0.04450 (10%-25%) Below N No
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68180088673 NIKKI        TAB 3-0.02MG JUN 23 28.00 0.51 0.27721 76%-100% Above N No

75826011510 PHENAZOPYRID TAB 200MG JUN 23 6.00 0.09 0.26539 (51%-75%) Below N No

67877054360 CEFDINIR     CAP 300MG JUN 23 10.00 0.38 0.49504 (10%-25%) Below N No

57237001405 TAMSULOSIN   CAP 0.4MG JUN 23 14.00 0.10 0.06333 51%-75% Above N No

64380016202 OXYBUTYNIN   TAB 5MG JUN 23 30.00 0.15 0.06357 101%-200% Above N No

00093317431 ALBUTEROL    AER HFA JUN 23 8.50 4.40 3.00835 26%-50% Above N No

45802006601 AZEL/FLUTIC  SPR 137-50 JUN 23 23.00 4.50 3.47516 26%-50% Above N No

47781042647 FENTANYL     DIS 50MCG/HR JUN 23 10.00 12.88 9.23275 26%-50% Above N No

70377000713 ROSUVASTATIN TAB 10MG JUN 23 90.00 0.12 0.05349 101%-200% Above Y No

00832105410 BACLOFEN     TAB 10MG JUN 23 90.00 0.14 0.04674 101%-200% Above N No

45963055650 GABAPENTIN   CAP 300MG JUN 23 30.00 0.06 0.04082 51%-75% Above N No

65862020199 LOSARTAN POT TAB 25MG JUN 23 30.00 0.05 0.03812 26%-50% Above N No

00143312601 DICYCLOMINE  CAP 10MG JUL 23 60.00 0.15 0.11695 26%-50% Above N No

68382050010 OMEPRAZOLE   CAP 40MG JUL 23 30.00 0.05 0.06001 (10%-25%) Below N No

00378064205 PREDNISONE   TAB 20MG JUL 23 90.00 0.05 0.09429 (26%-50%) Below N No

10702005601 OXYCODONE    TAB 10MG JUL 23 90.00 0.22 0.12068 76%-100% Above N No

63304044430 FENOFIBRATE  CAP 130MG JUL 23 38.00 1.57 1.08016 26%-50% Above N No

59651021430 AZELASTINE   SPR 0.1% JUL 23 30.00 0.97 0.30267 200% Above N No

42799060501 LOPERAMIDE   CAP 2MG JUL 23 30.00 0.32 0.24340 26%-50% Above N No

16714071302 TAMSULOSIN   CAP 0.4MG JUL 23 90.00 0.26 0.06333 200% Above N No

31722013190 DUTASTERIDE  CAP 0.5MG JUL 23 90.00 0.71 0.18592 200% Above N No

45963070911 METOPROL SUC TAB 25MG ER JUL 23 60.00 0.20 0.07518 101%-200% Above N No

68462026290 ROSUVASTATIN TAB 10MG JUL 23 90.00 0.21 0.05349 200% Above N No

64980056210 FUROSEMIDE   TAB 20MG JUL 23 60.00 0.06 0.02906 101%-200% Above N No

66993058597 FLUTIC/SALME AER 250/50 JUL 23 60.00 2.08 1.58629 26%-50% Above N No
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69097083512 SERTRALINE   TAB 100MG JUL 23 90.00 0.15 0.05676 101%-200% Above N No

68180098003 LISINOPRIL   TAB 10MG JUL 23 90.00 0.05 0.01861 101%-200% Above N No

72888003405 CARVEDILOL   TAB 3.125MG JUL 23 60.00 0.03 0.01777 51%-75% Above N No

45963055650 GABAPENTIN   CAP 300MG JUL 23 90.00 0.06 0.04082 26%-50% Above N No

47335072183 FEBUXOSTAT   TAB 40MG JUL 23 90.00 2.73 0.69139 200% Above N No

52817033200 CYCLOBENZAPR TAB 10MG JUL 23 90.00 0.03 0.02453 10%-25% Above N No

42858010450 OXYCOD/APAP  TAB 10-325MG JUL 23 180.00 0.20 0.22886 (10%-25%) Below N No

00093310905 AMOXICILLIN  CAP 500MG JUL 23 4.00 0.12 0.09089 26%-50% Above N No

00093534356 SILDENAFIL   TAB 100MG JUL 23 6.00 0.43 0.23551 76%-100% Above N No

42806034101 AMPHET/DEXTR TAB 10MG JUL 23 60.00 0.39 0.25370 51%-75% Above N No

65862085901 FAMOTIDINE   TAB 20MG JUL 23 60.00 0.09 0.03006 101%-200% Above N No

00093929167 CLONAZEP ODT TAB 0.25MG JUL 23 30.00 0.66 0.54166 10%-25% Above N No

50111064801 FLUOXETINE   CAP 20MG JUL 23 90.00 0.09 0.03295 101%-200% Above N No

70954068910 PROCHLORPER  TAB 10MG JUL 23 30.00 0.18 0.43814 (51%-75%) Below N No

68180038909 FENOFIBRATE  TAB 145MG JUL 23 90.00 0.72 0.15480 200% Above N No

68180072103 AMLODIPINE   TAB 10MG JUL 23 90.00 0.05 0.01389 200% Above N No

13668035530 NEBIVOLOL    TAB 10MG JUL 23 90.00 2.02 0.22673 200% Above N No

47781042647 FENTANYL     DIS 50MCG/HR JUL 23 10.00 13.48 9.20288 26%-50% Above N No

47781030301 NITROFURANTN CAP 100MG JUL 23 10.00 0.63 0.40133 51%-75% Above N No

27241009809 DULOXETINE   CAP 30MG JUL 23 90.00 0.14 0.10107 26%-50% Above Y No

67877019710 AMLODIPINE   TAB 2.5MG JUL 23 90.00 0.09 0.01354 200% Above Y No

70377002813 ATORVASTATIN TAB 20MG JUL 23 90.00 0.14 0.04069 200% Above N No

43598083305 ATORVASTATIN TAB 80MG JUL 23 30.00 0.11 0.08744 26%-50% Above N No

65862020199 LOSARTAN POT TAB 25MG JUL 23 30.00 0.05 0.03978 10%-25% Above N No

67877056110 METFORMIN    TAB 500MG JUL 23 60.00 0.02 0.01608 10%-25% Above N No
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68180098003 LISINOPRIL   TAB 10MG JUL 23 30.00 0.02 0.01906 10%-25% Above N No

68462043318 COLESEVELAM  TAB 625MG JUL 23 180.00 0.22 0.26621 (10%-25%) Below Y No

67877049005 EZETIMIBE    TAB 10MG JUL 23 90.00 0.14 0.08044 76%-100% Above Y No

50228017905 GABAPENTIN   CAP 100MG JUL 23 180.00 0.06 0.02517 101%-200% Above Y No

70436015301 POT CHLORIDE TAB 20MEQ ER JUL 23 30.00 0.13 0.26494 (51%-75%) Below N No

45963055650 GABAPENTIN   CAP 300MG JUL 23 30.00 0.06 0.04113 26%-50% Above N No

60505257908 ATORVASTATIN TAB 20MG JUL 23 90.00 0.14 0.04069 200% Above N No

16571041250 CIPROFLOXACN TAB 500MG JUL 23 14.00 0.13 0.14772 (10%-25%) Below N No

49483060450 IBUPROFEN    TAB 800MG JUL 23 20.00 0.08 0.06489 10%-25% Above N No

65862001401 AMOXICILLIN  TAB 500MG JUL 23 25.00 0.22 0.10677 101%-200% Above N No

31722088490 ROSUVASTATIN TAB 20MG JUL 23 90.00 0.26 0.07284 200% Above N No

50742024890 DILTIAZEM    CAP 120MG ER JUL 23 90.00 0.18 0.14986 10%-25% Above Y No

67877051310 ATORVASTATIN TAB 40MG JUL 23 90.00 0.13 0.05733 101%-200% Above Y No

43547040111 FUROSEMIDE   TAB 20MG JUL 23 30.00 0.07 0.02829 101%-200% Above N No

16571069850 LANSOPRAZOLE CAP 30MG DR JUL 23 90.00 0.67 0.11326 200% Above N No

16714077802 EZETIM/SIMVA TAB 10-10MG JUL 23 90.00 2.13 0.40595 200% Above N No

72888015205 CLONAZEPAM   TAB 0.5MG AUG 23 90.00 0.05 0.02702 76%-100% Above N No

29300034901 ALLOPURINOL  TAB 100MG AUG 23 90.00 0.19 0.05183 200% Above N No

68382050010 OMEPRAZOLE   CAP 40MG AUG 23 30.00 0.05 0.05277 (10%-25%) Below N No

64980056210 FUROSEMIDE   TAB 20MG AUG 23 90.00 0.07 0.02829 101%-200% Above N No

55111046601 METOPROL SUC TAB 25MG ER AUG 23 60.00 0.20 0.07791 101%-200% Above N No

65862042005 SMZ/TMP DS   TAB 800-160 AUG 23 36.00 0.15 0.05659 101%-200% Above N No

45802006601 AZEL/FLUTIC  SPR 137-50 AUG 23 23.00 4.50 3.20736 26%-50% Above N No

00093506101 HYDROXYZ HCL TAB 25MG AUG 23 60.00 0.19 0.04793 200% Above N No

65862001105 SERTRALINE   TAB 25MG AUG 23 30.00 0.03 0.03754 (10%-25%) Below N No
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42806054701 VITAMIN D    CAP 1.25MG AUG 23 4.00 0.20 0.13280 26%-50% Above N No

69238183207 LEVOTHYROXIN TAB 75MCG AUG 23 90.00 0.13 0.09379 26%-50% Above N No

68180035202 SERTRALINE   TAB 50MG AUG 23 90.00 0.09 0.04589 101%-200% Above N No

68382079101 ACYCLOVIR    TAB 400MG AUG 23 90.00 0.26 0.10606 101%-200% Above N No

00186037020 SYMBICORT    AER 160-4.5 AUG 23 30.60 23.20 36.76148 (26%-50%) Below N No

00093310905 AMOXICILLIN  CAP 500MG AUG 23 30.00 0.12 0.09760 26%-50% Above N No

45963055650 GABAPENTIN   CAP 300MG AUG 23 90.00 0.06 0.04113 26%-50% Above N No

59746000103 METHYLPRED   TAB 4MG AUG 23 21.00 0.62 0.15076 200% Above N No

00093005805 TRAMADOL HCL TAB 50MG AUG 23 16.00 0.05 0.02838 76%-100% Above N No

10702005601 OXYCODONE    TAB 10MG AUG 23 90.00 0.22 0.12275 76%-100% Above N No

52817033200 CYCLOBENZAPR TAB 10MG AUG 23 90.00 0.03 0.02198 26%-50% Above N No

57237006301 FLECAINIDE   TAB 50MG AUG 23 360.00 0.10 0.12109 (10%-25%) Below Y No

00406012505 HYDROCO/APAP TAB 10-325MG AUG 23 180.00 0.25 0.13253 76%-100% Above N No

67877032105 IBUPROFEN    TAB 800MG AUG 23 42.00 0.00 0.06489 (76%-100%) Below N No

70954040410 DEXAMETHASON TAB 6MG AUG 23 3.00 0.00 1.04047 (76%-100%) Below N No

65862056099 PANTOPRAZOLE TAB 40MG AUG 23 30.00 0.09 0.05530 51%-75% Above N No

68462029201 VERAPAMIL    TAB 120MG ER AUG 23 90.00 0.52 0.22911 101%-200% Above N No

68382003616 VENLAFAXINE  CAP 150MG ER AUG 23 90.00 0.50 0.15388 200% Above N No

65862085901 FAMOTIDINE   TAB 20MG AUG 23 60.00 0.09 0.03120 101%-200% Above N No

00093081201 NORTRIPTYLIN CAP 50MG AUG 23 90.00 0.38 0.11362 200% Above N No

43598083005 ATORVASTATIN TAB 10MG AUG 23 90.00 0.13 0.03081 200% Above N No

68180035302 SERTRALINE   TAB 100MG AUG 23 180.00 0.15 0.06119 101%-200% Above N No

67877024760 QUETIAPINE   TAB 300MG AUG 23 180.00 0.69 0.12902 200% Above N No

00832135811 DOXAZOSIN    TAB 4MG AUG 23 90.00 0.14 0.11459 10%-25% Above Y No

69097094312 GABAPENTIN   CAP 300MG AUG 23 90.00 0.06 0.04113 26%-50% Above N No
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65862001205 SERTRALINE   TAB 50MG AUG 23 30.00 0.04 0.04589 (10%-25%) Below N No

70436005801 BUPROPION    TAB 100MG SR AUG 23 90.00 0.44 0.10008 200% Above N No

00093534356 SILDENAFIL   TAB 100MG AUG 23 6.00 0.43 0.22076 76%-100% Above N No

64980056210 FUROSEMIDE   TAB 20MG AUG 23 60.00 0.06 0.02829 101%-200% Above N No

72888003405 CARVEDILOL   TAB 3.125MG AUG 23 60.00 0.03 0.01750 51%-75% Above N No

00093317431 ALBUTEROL    AER HFA AUG 23 8.50 3.90 2.87117 26%-50% Above N No

47781042647 FENTANYL     DIS 50MCG/HR AUG 23 10.00 13.55 9.20288 26%-50% Above N No

45802011222 MUPIROCIN    OIN 2% AUG 23 22.00 0.22 0.19773 10%-25% Above N No

65862078130 OLM MED/HCTZ TAB 40-25MG AUG 23 90.00 1.02 0.26684 200% Above N No

65862086001 FAMOTIDINE   TAB 40MG AUG 23 90.00 0.24 0.06183 200% Above N No

00093310905 AMOXICILLIN  CAP 500MG AUG 23 4.00 0.13 0.09760 26%-50% Above N No

69315012710 FOLIC ACID   TAB 1000MCG AUG 23 90.00 0.03 0.02740 10%-25% Above N No

68180047902 SIMVASTATIN  TAB 20MG AUG 23 90.00 0.04 0.03076 26%-50% Above N No

13668018905 TOLTERODINE  CAP 2MG ER AUG 23 30.00 1.81 0.40026 200% Above N No

00093075201 ATENOLOL     TAB 50MG AUG 23 90.00 0.02 0.02757 (26%-50%) Below N No

16714011401 FLUOXETINE   TAB 60MG AUG 23 10.00 4.46 0.48040 200% Above N No

61442010301 DICLOFENAC   TAB 75MG DR AUG 23 60.00 0.05 0.09713 (51%-75%) Below N No

68180047902 SIMVASTATIN  TAB 20MG AUG 23 90.00 0.05 0.03076 51%-75% Above N No

52817036010 METOPROL TAR TAB 25MG AUG 23 90.00 0.01 0.01698 (10%-25%) Below N No

50111078751 AZITHROMYCIN TAB 250MG AUG 23 6.00 0.61 0.34162 76%-100% Above N No

68180099706 FLUOXETINE   TAB 60MG AUG 23 90.00 0.35 0.48040 (26%-50%) Below N No

61442010301 DICLOFENAC   TAB 75MG DR AUG 23 180.00 0.05 0.09713 (51%-75%) Below N No

60505258009 ATORVASTATIN TAB 40MG AUG 23 90.00 0.09 0.05733 26%-50% Above N No

52817036010 METOPROL TAR TAB 25MG AUG 23 90.00 0.01 0.01698 (10%-25%) Below N No

69097083402 SERTRALINE   TAB 50MG AUG 23 30.00 0.04 0.04589 (10%-25%) Below N No
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52817036010 METOPROL TAR TAB 25MG AUG 23 90.00 0.01 0.01698 (10%-25%) Below N No

69097083402 SERTRALINE   TAB 50MG AUG 23 90.00 0.04 0.04589 (10%-25%) Below N No

60505258009 ATORVASTATIN TAB 40MG AUG 23 90.00 0.09 0.05733 51%-75% Above N No

65162047810 NITROFURANTN CAP 100MG AUG 23 14.00 0.64 0.40133 51%-75% Above N No

00093101042 MUPIROCIN    OIN 2% AUG 23 22.00 0.29 0.19773 26%-50% Above N No

55111059760 MEMANTINE    TAB HCL 10MG AUG 23 30.00 0.13 0.07299 76%-100% Above N No

50742061510 METOPROL SUC TAB 25MG ER AUG 23 90.00 0.16 0.07791 101%-200% Above N No

69097083402 SERTRALINE   TAB 50MG AUG 23 90.00 0.04 0.04589 (10%-25%) Below N No

65862024608 LEVETIRACETA TAB 500MG AUG 23 60.00 0.12 0.09270 26%-50% Above N No

00469260290 MYRBETRIQ    TAB 50MG AUG 23 90.00 12.68 14.28525 (10%-25%) Below N No

50742061510 METOPROL SUC TAB 25MG ER AUG 23 90.00 0.13 0.07791 51%-75% Above N No

68645052254 SERTRALINE   TAB 50MG AUG 23 90.00 0.08 0.04589 76%-100% Above N No

52817036010 METOPROL TAR TAB 25MG AUG 23 90.00 0.01 0.01698 (10%-25%) Below N No

67877052730 SOLIFENACIN  TAB 5MG AUG 23 30.00 0.26 0.20996 10%-25% Above N No

42571036299 CLOBETASOL   SOL 0.05% AUG 23 50.00 0.58 0.29168 76%-100% Above N No

69097083402 SERTRALINE   TAB 50MG AUG 23 30.00 0.06 0.04589 10%-25% Above N No

53746016960 MEMANTINE    TAB HCL 10MG AUG 23 90.00 0.12 0.07299 51%-75% Above N No

53746016960 MEMANTINE    TAB HCL 10MG AUG 23 90.00 0.13 0.07299 76%-100% Above N No

50742061510 METOPROL SUC TAB 25MG ER AUG 23 90.00 0.13 0.07791 51%-75% Above N No

53746016960 MEMANTINE    TAB HCL 10MG AUG 23 60.00 0.13 0.07299 51%-75% Above N No

67877052730 SOLIFENACIN  TAB 5MG AUG 23 60.00 0.26 0.20996 10%-25% Above N No

16714085203 METOPROL SUC TAB 25MG ER AUG 23 90.00 0.13 0.07791 51%-75% Above N No

68645052254 SERTRALINE   TAB 50MG AUG 23 90.00 0.09 0.04589 101%-200% Above N No

53746016960 MEMANTINE    TAB HCL 10MG AUG 23 180.00 0.12 0.07299 51%-75% Above N No

67877052730 SOLIFENACIN  TAB 5MG AUG 23 90.00 0.30 0.20996 26%-50% Above N No



Drug
NDC

Number

Drug
Name

Month
Drug was
Dispensed

Quantity
of the
Drug

Dispensed

Amount the
Pharmacy

was
Reimbursed

Average
NADAC

What was the
Percentage of

NADAC
Reimbursement

Affiliate
Pharmacy

Dispensed
Pursuant
State or
Local

Government
Health Plan

59762033302 LATANOPROST  SOL 0.005% AUG 23 7.50 2.53 1.83793 26%-50% Above N No

65162016906 MEMANTINE    TAB 10MG AUG 23 180.00 0.15 0.07299 76%-100% Above N No

42806071501 BENZONATATE  CAP 200MG AUG 23 30.00 0.16 0.11297 26%-50% Above N No

68645052254 SERTRALINE   TAB 50MG AUG 23 90.00 0.09 0.04589 101%-200% Above N No

29300017116 MEMANTINE    TAB HCL 5MG AUG 23 30.00 0.15 0.08712 51%-75% Above N No

68645059559 METFORMIN    TAB 500MG ER AUG 23 90.00 0.04 0.03127 26%-50% Above N No

67877052730 SOLIFENACIN  TAB 5MG AUG 23 90.00 0.26 0.20996 10%-25% Above N No

57664050658 METOPROL TAR TAB 25MG AUG 23 90.00 0.05 0.01698 101%-200% Above N No

70010049105 METFORMIN    TAB 500MG ER AUG 23 90.00 0.04 0.03127 26%-50% Above N No

68645052254 SERTRALINE   TAB 50MG AUG 23 90.00 0.09 0.04589 101%-200% Above N No

27808023302 DOXYCYCL HYC CAP 100MG AUG 23 14.00 0.24 0.14174 51%-75% Above N No

68382056410 METOPROL SUC TAB 25MG ER AUG 23 90.00 0.19 0.07791 101%-200% Above N No

31722072690 MONTELUKAST  TAB 10MG AUG 23 14.00 0.11 0.06569 51%-75% Above N No

70954006020 PREDNISONE   TAB 20MG AUG 23 10.00 0.05 0.10046 (26%-50%) Below N No

65862035705 CLOPIDOGREL  TAB 75MG AUG 23 90.00 0.16 0.06298 101%-200% Above N No

00093321930 KETOCONAZOLE CRE 2% AUG 23 30.00 0.35 0.27224 26%-50% Above N No

57237000511 FLUCONAZOLE  TAB 150MG AUG 23 4.00 1.82 0.63597 101%-200% Above N No

45963055650 GABAPENTIN   CAP 300MG AUG 23 30.00 0.06 0.04573 26%-50% Above N No

00143980305 DOXYCYCL HYC CAP 100MG AUG 23 20.00 0.37 0.14361 101%-200% Above N No

43547040111 FUROSEMIDE   TAB 20MG AUG 23 30.00 0.07 0.02820 101%-200% Above N No

50111064801 FLUOXETINE   CAP 20MG AUG 23 90.00 0.09 0.02966 200% Above N No

43598083305 ATORVASTATIN TAB 80MG AUG 23 30.00 0.12 0.08850 26%-50% Above N No

45802006601 AZEL/FLUTIC  SPR 137-50 AUG 23 23.00 4.50 3.27793 26%-50% Above N No

43547035311 LISINOPRIL   TAB 10MG AUG 23 90.00 0.10 0.01999 200% Above Y No

11534016503 FOLIC ACID   TAB 1MG AUG 23 90.00 0.10 0.02804 200% Above Y No



Drug
NDC

Number

Drug
Name

Month
Drug was
Dispensed

Quantity
of the
Drug

Dispensed

Amount the
Pharmacy

was
Reimbursed

Average
NADAC

What was the
Percentage of

NADAC
Reimbursement

Affiliate
Pharmacy

Dispensed
Pursuant
State or
Local

Government
Health Plan

13668013501 ESCITALOPRAM TAB 5MG AUG 23 90.00 0.11 0.04994 101%-200% Above Y No

00093310905 AMOXICILLIN  CAP 500MG AUG 23 4.00 0.13 0.08664 26%-50% Above N No

67877029860 CHOLESTYRAM  POW 4GM AUG 23 60.00 1.32 0.78685 51%-75% Above N No

67877029860 CHOLESTYRAM  POW 4GM AUG 23 60.00 0.98 0.78685 10%-25% Above N No

31722088490 ROSUVASTATIN TAB 20MG AUG 23 30.00 0.14 0.06911 101%-200% Above N No

31722088490 ROSUVASTATIN TAB 20MG AUG 23 30.00 0.14 0.06911 101%-200% Above N No

65862047705 RAMIPRIL     CAP 10MG AUG 23 30.00 0.10 0.06082 51%-75% Above N No

65862047705 RAMIPRIL     CAP 10MG AUG 23 30.00 0.10 0.06082 51%-75% Above N No

45963070911 METOPROL SUC TAB 25MG ER AUG 23 30.00 0.16 0.07500 101%-200% Above N No

65862047705 RAMIPRIL     CAP 10MG AUG 23 30.00 0.10 0.06082 51%-75% Above N No

45963070911 METOPROL SUC TAB 25MG ER AUG 23 30.00 0.16 0.07500 101%-200% Above N No

31722088490 ROSUVASTATIN TAB 20MG AUG 23 30.00 0.14 0.06911 101%-200% Above N No

45963070911 METOPROL SUC TAB 25MG ER AUG 23 30.00 0.16 0.07500 101%-200% Above N No

31722088490 ROSUVASTATIN TAB 20MG AUG 23 30.00 0.14 0.06911 101%-200% Above N No

45963070911 METOPROL SUC TAB 25MG ER AUG 23 30.00 0.16 0.07500 101%-200% Above N No

65862047705 RAMIPRIL     CAP 10MG AUG 23 30.00 0.10 0.06082 51%-75% Above N No

62175013643 OMEPRAZOLE   CAP 40MG AUG 23 30.00 0.11 0.05425 101%-200% Above N No

65862056099 PANTOPRAZOLE TAB 40MG AUG 23 30.00 0.11 0.06185 51%-75% Above N No

00173088710 TRELEGY      AER 100MCG AUG 23 60.00 8.99 10.22938 (10%-25%) Below N No

65862056099 PANTOPRAZOLE TAB 40MG AUG 23 30.00 0.11 0.06185 51%-75% Above N No

45802002683 AZELASTINE   SPR 0.15% AUG 23 10.00 0.74 0.93817 (10%-25%) Below N No

66993000210 ESTRADIOL    CRE 0.01% AUG 23 42.50 1.46 0.57368 101%-200% Above N No

00378182377 LEVOTHYROXIN TAB 137MCG AUG 23 90.00 0.34 0.09832 200% Above N No

70010049110 METFORMIN    TAB 500MG ER AUG 23 90.00 0.08 0.03195 101%-200% Above N No

59651000305 OMEPRAZOLE   CAP 40MG AUG 23 90.00 0.11 0.05425 101%-200% Above N No
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68462043730 OLMESA MEDOX TAB 20MG AUG 23 90.00 0.30 0.08521 200% Above N No

65862001401 AMOXICILLIN  TAB 500MG AUG 23 20.00 0.22 0.10775 101%-200% Above N No

70377000713 ROSUVASTATIN TAB 10MG AUG 23 90.00 0.21 0.05293 200% Above N No

00378668910 PANTOPRAZOLE TAB 40MG AUG 23 90.00 0.22 0.06185 200% Above N No

00054074825 DICYCLOMINE  CAP 10MG AUG 23 60.00 0.16 0.11140 26%-50% Above N No

00406012405 HYDROCO/APAP TAB 7.5-325 AUG 23 12.00 0.11 0.13711 (10%-25%) Below N No

59651036105 IBUPROFEN    TAB 600MG AUG 23 30.00 0.08 0.05493 51%-75% Above N No

70010075401 METHOCARBAM  TAB 500MG AUG 23 40.00 0.06 0.05056 10%-25% Above N No

00093031401 KETOROLAC    TAB 10MG AUG 23 20.00 0.43 0.50607 (10%-25%) Below N No

70377000613 ROSUVASTATIN TAB 5MG AUG 23 90.00 0.14 0.05143 101%-200% Above N No

00185505001 METOLAZONE   TAB 2.5MG AUG 23 2.00 1.04 0.29588 200% Above N No

65862017760 CEFDINIR     CAP 300MG AUG 23 20.00 0.38 0.47504 (10%-25%) Below N No


